

## Harris County, Texas

1001 Preston St., 1st Floor Houston, Texas 77002

## Legislation Details

File #: 24-2288 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract - Award Status: Passed

File created: 4/10/2024 In control: Commissioners Court

On agenda: 4/23/2024 Final action: 4/23/2024

Title: Request for approval to execute an agreement with Civitas Engineering Group Inc in the amount of

\$463,359.00 for Professional Engineering Services in connection with Destination Trail Segment 1B - Brays Bayou at Scott Street, UPIN 23050MF2QJ01, Precinct 1, MWDBE Contracted Goal: 19.6%.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 24-2288-Consultant-UPIN-UPIN 23050MF2QJ01- Destination Trail Seg 1B-24GEN0793

PSA\_Civitas Engineering

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

4/23/2024 1 Commissioners Court